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Express the currency values in words.
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£13.02

£81.05

£99.64

£93.72

£17.97

£76.89

£70.00

£92.65

£86.06

£11.28

£63.12

£86.03

£17.48

£49.34

£58.02

£17.04

£79.22

£30.67

£41.41

£4.73

thirteen pounds and two pence

eighty-one pounds and five pence

ninety-nine pounds and sixty-four pence

ninety-three pounds and seventy-two pence

seventeen pounds and ninety-seven pence

seventy-six pounds and eighty-nine pence

seventy pounds and zero pence

ninety-two pounds and sixty-five pence

eighty-six pounds and six pence

eleven pounds and twenty-eight pence

sixty-three pounds and twelve pence

eighty-six pounds and three pence

seventeen pounds and forty-eight pence

forty-nine pounds and thirty-four pence

fifty-eight pounds and two pence

seventeen pounds and four pence

seventy-nine pounds and twenty-two pence

thirty pounds and sixty-seven pence

forty-one pounds and forty-one pence

four pounds and seventy-three pence
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