www	/.Rudolph/	Academy.com Name:
Express the currency values in words.		
1.	£13.02	thirteen pounds and two pence
2.	£81.05	eighty-one pounds and five pence
3.	£99.64	ninety-nine pounds and sixty-four pence
4.	£93.72	ninety-three pounds and seventy-two pence
5.	£17.97	seventeen pounds and ninety-seven pence
6.	£76.89	seventy-six pounds and eighty-nine pence
7.	£70.00	seventy pounds and zero pence
8.	£92.65	ninety-two pounds and sixty-five pence
9.	£86.06	eighty-six pounds and six pence
10.	£11.28	eleven pounds and twenty-eight pence
11.	£63.12	sixty-three pounds and twelve pence
12.	£86.03	eighty-six pounds and three pence
13.	£17.48	seventeen pounds and forty-eight pence
14.	£49.34	forty-nine pounds and thirty-four pence
15.	£58.02	fifty-eight pounds and two pence
16.	£17.04	seventeen pounds and four pence
17.	£79.22	seventy-nine pounds and twenty-two pence
18.	£30.67	thirty pounds and sixty-seven pence
19.	£41.41	forty-one pounds and forty-one pence
20.	£4.73	four pounds and seventy-three pence